
Contains porkP V DVegetarian Contains dairy N Contains nuts SF Contains seafood H Halal

*Not available on Public Holidays and Eve Offer cannot be combined with other promotions,
membership discounts or any coupons or cash vouchers.All prices are subject to 10% service charge

VIBES STREET FOOD
Best Beats From The City Streets
Tuck into our spin on the tastiest bites from around the world

that bring the good vibes to the table!

Korean style Garlic Bread
Caramelised Onions and Cream Cheese 

Parmesan and Black Tru�e French Fries
Garlic Aioli, Cajun Mayo 

XXL Chips
Tru�e Aioli 

Crispy Shrimp Toast
with Sweet and Chili Sauce 

Roasted German Sausage
Curry Ketchup

Shawarma Spring Rolls
Mint Chutney

Crispy Tater Totts 
with Bacon and Cheese, Ranch Dressing 

$108

 
$118

 

$118

$128
 

$108

$98

$98

V HD

HD

VD

VD

PD

PD

S

20
mins



V

Takoyaki Octopus 
Kew pie, Barbeque, Furikake and Bonito Flakes

Bu�alo Chicken Wings 
Hot sauce and Blue cheese dip, Celery stick

$98

$138

$208

$148

$118

$128

$118

$178

$198

$128

Baked Whole Camembert Cheese
Tru�e Honey, Crusty Bread

Classic Caesar Salad 
Crispy Pancetta, Herb Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano, Anchovy

Chilli Beef and Salted Egg Yolk Nachos

Tandoori Chicken Naanzza 
Coriander, Onions, Chat Masala, Cheese, Raita 

Goat Cheese and Mushroom Naanzza 
Goat Cheese, Mushroom, Onions, Cheese, Balsamic Glaze

Vibes Filet O’ Fish Finger Burger
Dill Tartar Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Pickles

Smash Double Cheeseburger 
Double Beef Pattie, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,

Garlic Mayonnaise, BBQ Sauce, Sesame Bun, Pickles

(Add on: French Fries or XXL Chips $60)

Seasonal Tropical Fresh Fruit Plate

Vibes The MiraVibesHK

All burgers are recommended to be cooked Well-Done

Last order : 11:30pm (Sun - Thu) | 12am (Fri & Sat)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. Image for reference only

Contains porkP V DVegetarian Contains dairy N Contains nuts SF Contains seafood H Halal

(for 2 - 4 Guests)

SD

S

S

D

D

P

D

HD

HD

HD

HD

V H

HD

20
mins


