



VIBES STREET FOOD

Best Beats From The City Streets

Tuck into our spin on the tastiest bites from around the world that bring the good vibes to the table!

Korean style Garlic Bread <small>D V H</small>	<small>20 mins</small>	\$108
Caramelised Onions and Cream Cheese		
Parmesan and Black Truffle French Fries <small>D V</small>		\$118
Garlic Aioli, Cajun Mayo		
XXL Chips <small>D V</small>		\$118
Truffle Aioli		
Crispy Shrimp Toast <small>S</small>		\$128
with Sweet and Chili Sauce		
Roasted German Sausage <small>D P</small>		\$108
Curry Ketchup		
Shawarma Spring Rolls <small>D H</small>		\$98
Mint Chutney		
Crispy Tater Tots <small>D P</small>		\$98
with Bacon and Cheese, Ranch Dressing		

P Contains pork V Vegetarian D Contains dairy

N Contains nuts SP Contains seafood H Halal

*Not available on Public Holidays and Eve
All prices are subject to 10% service charge

Offer cannot be combined with other promotions, membership discounts or any coupons or cash vouchers.

Takoyaki Octopus  	\$98
Kew pie, Barbeque, Furikake and Bonito Flakes	
Buffalo Chicken Wings  	\$138
Hot sauce and Blue cheese dip, Celery stick	


(for 2 - 4 Guests)

Baked Whole Camembert Cheese  	\$208
Truffle Honey, Crusty Bread	
Classic Caesar Salad   	\$148
Crispy Pancetta, Herb Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano, Anchovy	
Chilli Beef and Salted Egg Yolk Nachos 	\$118
Tandoori Chicken Naanzza  	\$128
Coriander, Onions, Chat Masala, Cheese, Raita	
Goat Cheese and Mushroom Naanzza   	\$118
Goat Cheese, Mushroom, Onions, Cheese, Balsamic Glaze	
Vibes Filet O' Fish Finger Burger   	\$178
Dill Tartar Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Pickles	
Smash Double Cheeseburger  	\$198
Double Beef Pattie, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayonnaise, BBQ Sauce, Sesame Bun, Pickles	
(Add on: French Fries or XXL Chips \$60)	
Seasonal Tropical Fresh Fruit Plate  	\$128

 Contains pork  Vegetarian  Contains dairy  Contains nuts  Contains seafood  Halal

 All burgers are recommended to be cooked Well-Done
Last order : 11:30pm (Sun - Thu) | 12am (Fri & Sat)
All prices are subject to 10% service charge. Image for reference only

V
V I B E S

the mira
HONG KONG